09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
BACKPRO® TOOL BELT
TWWGLBBUTB SERIES
P R O D U C T  I N F O
Introducing the latest in toolbelt technology, the BACKPRO is the
first toolbelt certified to support your back while you work. Designed
with an upward ‘weightlifter’ curve, it protects your lumbar region
and ensures you stay comfortable during long hours. Built to last,
this toolbelt features Italian and German heavy-duty rivets for extra
strength. The premium felt and reinforced rubber underbelt provide
comfort, while the full-grain leather upper belt offers durability. Fully
adjustable, the BACKPRO is compatible with all Buildpro tool holders
and pouches. Endorsed by Chiropractic Australia, it’s the perfect
choice for tradies across a range of industries.
DESCRIPTION
CODE BARCODE WAIST LENGTH OVERALL LENGTH BAND WIDTH UPPER BELT WIDTH WEIGHT
TWWGLBBUTB32 9333608049326 32” (81cm) 1130mm 120mm 35mm 1121g
TWWGLBBUTB34 9333608049333 34” (86cm) 1180mm 120mm 35mm 1151g
TWWGLBBUTB36 9333608049340 36” (91cm) 1230mm 120mm 35mm 1167g
TWWGLBBUTB38 9333608049357 38” (96cm) 1280mm 120mm 35mm 1181g
TWWGLBBUTB40 9333608049364 40” (101cm) 1330mm 120mm 35mm 1239g
Use with BUILDPRO tool
holders, pouches & braces.